

Court of Protection

The Court of Protection decides whether someone has the mental capacity to make a particular decision for themselves.

A lack of mental capacity could be due to:

 A Stroke or Brain Injury - A Learning Disability Dementia - A Mental Health Problem - Substance Misuse Confusion, Drowsiness or Unconsciousness because of an Illness or the Treatment for it -

We offer specialised legal advice on:

Deputyship application for individuals lacking capacity Trustee application for the sale of property Applications to revoke a Lasting Power of Attorney -

- Enduring Power of Attorney and Lasting Power of Attorney Disputes -

For more information please contact Fahmida Hussain on T: 020 8505 4777 or email FHussain@thirskwinton.co.uk

www.thirskwinton.co.uk